
LD9

Length: 
Width:

Height:
Total weight:

Standard bucket:
Tramming capacity:

Power rating:
Exhaust gas purity class:

Driving speed:
(forward/reverse)

3 300 mm
1 750/2 050 mm
30 300 kg
4,3 m
90 kN
168 kW
Stage V

4,0 km/h
8,0 km/h

13,0 km/h
18,0 km/h

 

1st gear
2nd gear 
3rd gear
4th gear 

3

10 400 mm


