

LD9



Length:	10 400 mm
Width:	3 300 mm
Height:	1 750/2 050 mm
Total weight:	30 300 kg
Standard bucket:	4,3 m ³
Tramming capacity:	90 kN
Power rating:	168 kW
Exhaust gas purity class:	Stage V
Driving speed: (forward/reverse)	1st gear 4,0 km/h 2nd gear 8,0 km/h 3rd gear 13,0 km/h 4th gear 18,0 km/h

